Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 ViraWellness
2 The 10th Frame
3 Watters Plumming

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

ViraWellness

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

W N -

4

Juedes, Michelle L / Schell, LauraM
Waldrop, MichelleL / Thomson, Cathy A
Hoehne, Gwen S/ Nelson, Tammy E
Salentine, Megan K / Kosiorek, Beth M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Salentine, Megan K / Kosiorek, Beth M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a b WN P

Nelson, Tammy E
Smith, TrishaL
Verhagen, Tiffany A
Y oung, Denise M
Berghuis, Lori L

Gr Fox CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Greater Fox Cities USBC 85th Annual Womens Ch

Entry
2009574
2006518
2037240

$1,267.00

Entry
2009574

$40.00

$1,307.00

Entry
2006518
2006518
2040405
2040403

$460.00

Entry
2040403

$50.00

$510.00

Entry
2040405
2009574
2037240
2040405
2040401

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
2,891
2,887
2,768

Score
805
787
778
756
747

Prize
$520.00
$420.00
$327.00

Prize
$40.00

Prize
$180.00
$140.00

$80.00

$60.00

Prize
$50.00

Prize
$105.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00

From
Neenah, WI
Menasha, WI
Greenville, Wi

From
Neenah, WI

From
Menasha, WI
Menasha, WI
Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI

From
Neenah, WI

From
Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI
Greenville, WI
Neenah, WI
Sherwood, WI
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6 Frahm, Megan B
7 Juedes, Michelle L
8 Zelinski, Annette K

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Kosiorek, Beth M
2 Smith, TrishaL

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Fox CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Greater Fox Cities USBC 85th Annual Womens Ch
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Team name
Juedes, Michelle L
Thomson, Cathy A
Smith, TrishaL

Y oung, Denise M
Nelson, Tammy E
Lamers, Marilyn B
Zelinski, Annette K

Place

~NOoO o WN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Kosiorek, Beth M
2 Lang, Melissa A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

2011588 743 $45.00
2006518 732 $40.00
2040402 727 $35.00
$460.00
Entry  Score Prize
2040403 694 $40.00
2009574 679 $20.00
$60.00
$520.00
Entry Score Prize
2006518 2,317 $50.00
2006518 2,265 $40.00
2009574 2,263 $35.00
2040405 2,258 $25.00
2040405 2,257 $20.00
2040401 2,170 $15.00
2040402 2,142 $10.00
$195.00
$195.00
Entry  Score Prize
2040403 2,052 $30.00
2009574 1,978 $20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$2,582.00

Menasha, WI
Menasha, WI
Greenville, WI

From
Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI

From
Menasha, WI
Menasha, WI
Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI
Sherwood, WI
Greenville, Wi

From

Neenah, WI
Neenah, WI
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