# Gr Fox Cities USBC Final Prize Listing 2025 Greater Fox Cities USBC 85th Annual Womens Ch Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Team, Handicapped

	·					
<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From	
<u>1 nace</u> 1	Vira Wellness	2009574	2,891	\$520.00	Neenah, WI	
2	The 10th Frame	2006518	2,891	\$420.00	Menasha, WI	
3	Watters Plumming	2000518		\$327.00	Greenville, WI	
5	watters i fullilling	2037240	2,700	ψ521.00	Orcenvine, wr	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,267.00				
Team, Team	Scratch, Scratch					
<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Vira Wellness	2009574	2,633	\$40.00	Neenah, WI	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$40.00				
<b>I</b>						
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$1,307.00				
F						
Doubles, Do	ubles, Handicapped					
<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Juedes, Michelle L / Schell, Laura M	2006518	1,503	\$180.00	Menasha, WI	
2	Waldrop, Michelle L / Thomson, Cathy A	2006518	1,493	\$140.00	Menasha, WI	
3	Hoehne, Gwen S / Nelson, Tammy E	2040405	1,443	\$80.00	Neenah, WI	
4	Salentine, Megan K / Kosiorek, Beth M	2040403	1,417	\$60.00	Neenah, WI	
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$460.00				
roun pri		¢				
Doubles, Do	ubles Scratch, Scratch					
Dlago	Teem nome	Enter	Saara	Duizo	From	
Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From Nearch WI	
1	Salentine, Megan K / Kosiorek, Beth M	2040403	1,296	\$50.00	Neenah, WI	
Total prin	zes awarded in this division:	\$50.00				
Total prin	zes awarded in this event:	\$510.00				
Simpler Simpler Handisonned						
Singles, Singles, Handicapped						
Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From	
1	Nelson, Tammy E	2040405	805	\$105.00	Neenah, WI	
2	Smith, Trisha L	2009574	787	\$70.00	Neenah, WI	
3	Verhagen, Tiffany A	2009374 2037240		\$60.00	Greenville, WI	
4	Young, Denise M	2040405	756	\$55.00	Neenah, WI	
5	Berghuis, Lori L	2040401	747	\$50.00	Sherwood, WI	

# Gr Fox Cities USBC Final Prize Listing 2025 Greater Fox Cities USBC 85th Annual Womens Ch

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Frahm, Megan B	2011588	743	\$45.00	Menasha, WI
7	Juedes, Michelle L	2006518	732	\$40.00	Menasha, WI
8	Zelinski, Annette K	2040402	727	\$35.00	Greenville, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$460.00			

#### Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kosiorek, Beth M	2040403	694	\$40.00	Neenah, WI
2	Smith, Trisha L	2009574	679	\$20.00	Neenah, WI
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$60.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$520.00			

## All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Juedes, Michelle L	2006518	2,317	\$50.00	Menasha, WI
2	Thomson, Cathy A	2006518	2,265	\$40.00	Menasha, WI
3	Smith, Trisha L	2009574	2,263	\$35.00	Neenah, WI
4	Young, Denise M	2040405	2,258	\$25.00	Neenah, WI
5	Nelson, Tammy E	2040405	2,257	\$20.00	Neenah, WI
6	Lamers, Marilyn B	2040401	2,170	\$15.00	Sherwood, WI
7	Zelinski, Annette K	2040402	2,142	\$10.00	Greenville, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$195.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$195.00			

### All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Kosiorek, Beth M	2040403	2,052	\$30.00	Neenah, WI
2	Lang, Melissa A	2009574	1,978	\$20.00	Neenah, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$50.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$50.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$2,582.00			